
FIELD REPS

LOS ANGELES

Olie Amarillas
(323) 978-1088

oamarillas@editorsguild.com

Ann Hadsell
(323) 978-1068

ahadsell@editorsguild.com

Eric Kench
(323) 978.1079

ekench@editorsguild.com

Alenis Leon
(323) 978.1072

aleon@editorsguild.com

Jessica Pratt
(323) 978-1075

jpratt@editorsguild.com

NEW YORK

Jennifer Madar
(212) 302-0700, Ext. 204
jmadar@editorsguild.com

For all Staff contacts, go to www.editorsguild.com/Contact.
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NEW YORK
145 Hudson Street, Suite 201, New York, NY 10013  •  212.302.0700  •  212.302.1091 (fax)
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